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5A GIRLS
10/22/2024
Arlington, TX

CONTACT

Back to UIL Region II & Region III - 1A XC Championship Main

UIL Region Cross Country Championships

October 21,2024

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Girls - 5A GIRLS 5K - TEAMS
Team Detail - Girls - 5A GIRLS 5K - TEAMS

Top
O'All Place Score Bib No

1 1 1916
2 2 1929
3 3 1872
4 4 1771
5 5 1856
6 6 1924
7 7 1813
8 8 1917
9 9 1789
10 10 1876
1 1 1918
12 12 1845
13 13 1920
14 (<5) 1997
15 14 1780
16 (<5) 1834
17 15 1784
18 16 1869
19 17 1919
20 18 1923
21 19 1865
22 20 1783
23 21 1875
24 22 1873
25 23 1895
26 24 1960
27 25 1879
28 26 1857
29 (<5) 1905
30 27 1858
31 28 1870
32 29 1932
33 30 1862
34 31 1930
35 32 1927

7. RunFAR
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Overag K.Iﬂ%h igk— Girls

Qualifying Teams:

Name

Camryn Benson
Galilea De La Garza
Presley Robertson
Olivia Brillhart
Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles
Campbell Lester
Mia Oliver

Bridget Bernal
Ryan Sontag
Kylea Hatfield
Sophie Brooks
Sofia Golladay
Sofia Dominguez
Amy Vazquez
Paisley Bassett
Avery Clements
Madeline Heckler
Rebekah Gould
Jocelyn Chapman
Harper Jaynes
Sophia Altieri
Finley Heckler
Addison Hatchett
Lily Schmidt
Kathryn Tucker
Evanna Jacobsen
Cara Sullens
Sahasra Gutta
D'Angeleigh Dombkowski
Savannah Gyure
Ariel Hartwell
Rossi Lira

Julia Seelman
Isabella Garayua
Vidhi Bhardwaj

Team

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Frisco Wakeland
Belton

Frisco Reedy

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas White

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Hallsville

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy

Tyler

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Independence
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Hallsville

Frisco Wakeland
Kaufman

Midlothian Heritage
Hallsville

Frisco Reedy

Killeen Ellison

Frisco Reedy

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North
Frisco Reedy
McKinney North
McKinney North

first and last name

ndividuals: 10

Time
18:26.07
18:39.31
18:40.70
18:45.03
18:47.47
18:52.16
18:53.08
18:53.23
18:55.76
19:07.03
19:09.86
19:10.76
19:11.93
19:13.59
19:15.03
19:17.03
19:18.83
19:21.14
19:23.55
19:27.68
19:27.70
19:30.64
19:31.85
19:32.38
19:35.81
19:43.94
19:50.24
19:52.15
19:53.08
19:54.73
19:55.14
19:57.18
19:58.59
20:01.88
20:02.93

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find event or city
Event

Cross Country

Pace Year Qualifier
5:56/M 1 ™
6:00/M 12 IND
6:01/M 10 ™
6:02/M 12 IND
6:03/M 12 ™
6:04/M 12 ™
6:05/M 12 IND
6:05/M 1 ™
6:06/M 10 ™
6:09/M 12 IND
6:10/M 1 ™
6:10/M 12 IND
6:11/M 1 ™
6:11/M 10 IND
6:12/M 9 ™
6:12/M 11 IND
6:13/M 1 ™
6:14/M 12 ™
6:15/M 1 ™
6:16/M 1 ™
6:16/M 1 ™
6:17/M 9 ™
6:17/M 12 IND
6:17/M 9 ™
6:18/M 12 IND
6:21/M 12 IND
6:23/M 1
6:24/M 12 ™
6:24/M 12
6:25/M 12 ™
6:25/M 8 ™
6:25/M 12
6:26/M 10 ™
6:27/M 10
6:27/M 9
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36 33 1952
37 34 1831
38 35 1988
39 36 1956
40 37 1871
41 38 1850
42 39 1847
43 (<5) 1968
44 40 1846
45 (<5) 1989
46 41 1961
47 42 1894
48 43 1818
49 44 1854
50 45 1972
51 46 1899
52 47 1848
53 48 1891
54 49 1980
55 50 1832
56 (<5) 1936
57 51 1983
58 52 1779
59 53 1785
60 54 1948
61 55 1931
62 56 1911
63 57 1786
64 58 1893
65 59 1839
66 60 1842
67 61 1827
68 62 1902
69 63 1955
70 64 1933
71 65 1986
72 66 1965
73 67 1878
74 68 1776
75 69 1882
76 70 1823
77 71 1904
78 72 1954
79 73 1787
80 74 1851
81 75 1912
82 76 1830
83 77 1975
84 78 1835
85 79 1906
86 80 1959
87 81 1887
88 82 1915
89 83 1778
90 84 1985
91 (<5) 1967
92 85 1888
93 (<5) 1799
94 86 1953
95 (<5) 1853
96 87 1914
97 88 1909
98 89 1996
99 90 1863
100 (<5) 1998
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 91 1885
102 92 1987

Aubrey Longoria
Anastasia Usovich
Katelyn Wichar
Bailey Tharpe
Taylor Phan
Caitlyn Ruback
Amanda Kartawijaya
Alexia Hawkins
Grace Harris
Esme Rodriguez
Jenna Jacobsen
London Townsend
Charis Henderson
Mia Butcher

Talyn Leake

Laila Brown
Sophie Lopez
Sophia Lee

Chloe Cudd
Nandini Vegesana
Diem Casselberry
Evelyne Ohlmeyer
Isabella Warner
Samantha Meck
Kristina Bates
Katelin Kenealey
Lucy Loa

Presley Pate

Rylie Stone

Ariell Daniels
Brynne Suckey
Chloe Kim

Fayija Smith
Brooklyn Tharp
Jamyah Phillips
Hannah Strong
Chloe Turk

Annie Locke
Liliana Nelson
Danniela Guerrero
Ray Wright

Yeylis Tello

Paige Pustejovsky
Ellie Preston
Srishti Shetty
Teagan Pettijohn

Ines Tronchoni Rodriguez-

Abigail Ortega

Ria Arora

Jenna Benedick
Zari Fort

Emily Avila
Elizabeth Sandlin
Hailey Schutz
Avalon Sitz

Mary Beth Snyder
Alisson Echeverria
Dayanara Gonzalez
Brynn Martin
Allyson Lincoln
Isabela Romero
Sarah Gray
Kaelynn Works
Linda Zhang

Daisy Lara

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10

Name
Jewel McCullough
Allison Sutton

Midlothian

Frisco Centennial
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Midlothian

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Mount Pleasant
Frisco Liberty

Red Oak

Midlothian Heritage
Kaufman

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Reedy

North Mesquite
Killeen Chaparral
Frisco Liberty
Kaufman

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Frisco Centennial
Melissa

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Belton

Dallas Highland Park
Midlothian

McKinney North
Lake Belton

Dallas Highland Park
Kaufman

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Centennial
Killeen Chaparral
Midlothian

McKinney North
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Midlothian Heritage
Hallsville

Belton

Jacksonville

Dallas Wilson

Killeen Chaparral
Midlothian

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty

Lake Belton

Frisco Centennial
North Mesquite
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lake Belton
Midlothian Heritage
Kaufman

Lake Belton

Belton

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Mount Pleasant
Kaufman

Dallas Seagoville
Midlothian

Frisco Memorial
Lake Belton

Lake Belton
Texarkana Texas
Frisco Reedy

Waco University

Team

Jacksonville
Prosper Walnut Grove High School

20:05.63
20:10.97
20:14.09
20:15.96
20:16.81
20:17.53
20:18.95
20:20.02
20:24.96
20:29.74
20:31.08
20:32.75
20:44.27
20:44.78
20:46.68
20:49.10
20:51.76
20:52.81
20:53.51
20:53.72
20:54.37
21:00.49
21:03.98
21:05.69
21:05.92
21:06.01
21:13.66
21:14.51
21:16.35
21:24.70
21:27.08
21:28.31
21:29.94
21:30.37
21:30.49
21:38.19
21:38.79
21:43.95
21:44.44
21:49.74
21:50.04
21:54.14
21:54.58
21:56.39
21:58.26
21:59.24
21:59.52
21:59.60
22:00.71
22:02.88
22:04.25
22:05.16
22:08.82
22:12.24
22:17.88
22:19.93
22:29.16
22:33.03
22:36.03
22:37.36
22:38.67
22:39.76
22:41.87
22:42.14
22:42.87

Time
22:45.15
22:46.75

6:28/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
717IM
7:17M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M

Pace
7:19/M
7:20/M

10
1
12
10
12
11

10

11
11
10

10
11

12
12
10
10
10
11

12
12
12

11
11
10
11
12
11

10
12
11
10
12
11
11

10
12
11

12
12
10

10

12

10
11
12
10

11
10
10
11

Year
12
1

™

™

™

™

™

™

Qualifier



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
(<9)
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
(<9)
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

1883
1877
1886
1908
1860
1939
1880
1773
1938
1937
1999
1838
1774
1995
1811
1896
1992
1849
1874
1963
1836
1801
1841
1881
1817
1990
1976
1837
1828
1994
1993
1966
1991
1884
1825
1977
1805
1793
1777
1816
1824
1797
1901
1796
1898
1970
1973
1900
1964
1971
1792
1791
1945
1806
1944
1897
1819
1946
1820
1795
1867
1804
1815
1821
1803
1794
1800
1822
1814

Darianna Guerrero
Addisyn Horn
Sophia Romero
Alayna Fulton
Lucy Locke

Alexa Harris

Bella Compian
Lilyana Gallegos
Melanie Coronado
Jacquelyn Cisneros
Dayanara Arevalo
Ariana Contreras
Delilah Hoffman
Sage Stussy
Gracyn Kowalewski
Claire Ybarra
Lillyonna Ornelas
Vanessa Park
River Gaston
Elizabeth Norwood
Tatum Baustert
Katelyn Manriquez
Miriam Gunn
Diana Garcia

Ella Bessner
Catherine Loomis
Emily Ortega
Jenna Bell

Kaylee Kim
Elizabeth Sharp
Zoey Richardson
Zoe Willoughby
Jakia Moore
Dalila Martinez
Grace Ge

Allison Urzua
Audri Rojas
Lindia Orozco
Destiny Schutz
Mary Washington
Ada Can

Maria Martinez
Hayden Mateski
Emma Wilson
Avianna Borja
Haven Crabb
Arisbel Lopez
Jasmin Garraway
Elliott Sullivan
Emily Gutierrez
Kamrynn Martinez
Alyssah Martinez
Kaylee Rios
Gabriela Salas
Ysmari Ortiz

Julia Al Saadeh
Lilliana Ipina
Treasure Vasquez
Julissa Sanchez
Ava Thomas
Keely Coghlan
Nathaly Peralta
Yaira Villalobos
Arianna Segura
Sara Oliveros
Valerie Sanchez
Samantha Garcia
Paola Sillas

Maria Rueda Chala

Jacksonville
Hallsville
Jacksonville

Lake Belton

Frisco Reedy
Mesquite Poteet
Jacksonville

Belton

Mesquite Poteet
Mesquite Poteet
West Mesquite
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Belton

Texarkana Texas
Dallas White
Kaufman
Texarkana Texas
Frisco Liberty
Hallsville
Midlothian Heritage
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Sunset
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Jacksonville

Dallas Wilson
Texarkana Texas
North Mesquite
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Centennial
Texarkana Texas
Texarkana Texas
Midlothian Heritage
Texarkana Texas
Jacksonville

Frisco Centennial
North Mesquite
Dallas Sunset
Dallas Hillcrest
Belton

Dallas White

Frisco Centennial
Dallas Jefferson
Killeen Chaparral
Dallas Hillcrest
Killeen Chaparral
North Mesquite
North Mesquite
Killeen Chaparral
Midlothian Heritage
North Mesquite
Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Hillcrest
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Sunset
Mesquite Poteet
Killeen Chaparral
Dallas Wilson
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Wilson
Dallas Hillcrest
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Sunset
Dallas White
Dallas Wilson
Dallas Sunset
Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Sunset
Dallas Wilson
Dallas White

22:47.04
22:47.50
22:48.37
22:48.76
22:50.22
22:50.90
22:54.16
22:54.76
22:56.55
22:58.64
22:59.94
23:05.64
23:07.03
23:08.29
23:08.69
23:09.45
23:10.14
23:10.47
23:15.00
23:20.03
23:20.89
23:24.13
23:26.03
23:27.58
23:28.48
23:29.01
23:31.27
23:32.71
23:33.69
23:38.56
23:42.68
23:42.75
23:44.77
23:48.02
23:48.88
23:49.10
23:54.09
24:05.27
24:07.15
24:12.71
24:15.07
24:18.51
24:21.99
24:23.00
24:24.67
24:27.33
24:29.89
24:41.13
24:47.73
24:51.88
24:55.95
24:59.00
25:12.16
25:13.10
25:16.56
25:21.45
25:23.80
25:24.06
25:31.45
25:46.58
25:51.94
25:57.67
26:04.68
26:12.28
26:14.67
26:24.70
26:34.50
26:52.31
27:08.21

7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27M
7:27M
7:27M
7:27M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/IM
7:33/M
7:33\M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37IM
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:42IM
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:57IM
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:39/M
8:44/M

11
1
10

11
11

10
12

11
10
11

11
10

11
1
12

12
12
10
1

12
11
11
10
10
10

10
11
12
11

10
10
1
10
12

10
11
10
11
12

10
1
11
10
11
10

12
11

12
10
10

11

™

™



172 160 1942  Mckinly Lynch Mesquite Poteet 27:22.98  8:49/M 10
173 161 1812  Allyson Martinez Dallas White 28:10.02 9:04/M 9
174 162 1807  Brianna Sosa Dallas Sunset 28:16.01 9:06/M 10
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Pos
1
2
3
4

Final ngr&lléﬁ_sélgﬁ Girls

TeamT ?:'c?re p%%seé)o%?oy Team Score (tlmes) ‘1 §4h 3'?30255|:t'$.'\1/e Jl'm

Bib No Name Q'All'Place Place Cum Place Time Cu
1916 Camryn Benson 11 1 18:26.07 1
1924 Campbell Lester 12 6 7 18:52.16 3
1917 Bridget Bernal 11 8 15 18:53.23 5
1918 Sophie Brooks 11 1 26 19:09.86 1:
1920 Sofia Dominguez 11 13 39 19:11.93 1
1919 Jocelyn Chapman 11 (17) 19:23.55 1
1923 Harper Jaynes 11 (18) 19:27.68 2

Team gcore {pslggevs\‘l)al%egand Team Score (tlmes) F‘in&%hﬁoosét'%\'/e %‘m

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time CuL
1872 Presley Robertson 10 3 3 18:40.70 1
1869 Rebekah Gould 12 16 19 19:21.14 3
1865 Sophia Altieri 11 19 38 19:27.70 5
1873 Lily Schmidt 9 22 60 19:32.38  1r
1870 Ariel Hartwell 8 28 88 19:55.14 1
1871 Taylor Phan 12 (37) 20:16.81 1:t
1867 Keely Coghlan (151) 25:51.94 2i

ealgco?g IJ aFa ?J’ ?W Park Team Score (times): %né%hol?_)o%tlg‘r‘\,e q‘m

B|b No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time CuL
1789 Ryan Sontag 10 9 9 18:55.76 1
1780 Paisley Bassett 9 14 23 19:15.03 3
1784 Madeline Heckler 11 15 38 19:18.83 5
1783 Finley Heckler 9 20 58 19:30.64 1
1785 Samantha Meck 12 53 11 21:05.69 1z
1786 Presley Pate 1 (57) 21:14.51 1t
1787 Ellie Preston 12 (73) 21:56.39  2i

eam - Frisco nggy ‘1 é%h I;Qf tign - _4'_
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): -1 ve Tin

Bib No Name Year O'All'Place Place Cum Place Time CL
1856 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 12 5 18:47.47 1
1857 Sahasra Gutta 12 26 31 19:52.15 3
1858 Savannah Gyure 12 27 58 19:54.73 5
1862 Julia Seelman 10 30 88 19:58.59 1r
1854 Mia Butcher 10 44 132 20:44.78 1z
1863 Linda Zhang 11 (90) 22:42.14 2«
1860 Lucy Locke 11 (97) 22:50.22  2:

TeamT %rgrelylﬁigclzgg 1'28"“ Team Score (times): F‘in&%h I;O:ﬂt'%r\'/e Q'm

Bib No Name Year Q'All'Place Cum Place Time CuL
1929 Galilea De La Garza 12 2 2 18:39.31 1
1932 Rossi Lira 12 29 31 19:57.18 3
1930 Isabella Garayua 10 31 62 20:01.88 5i
1927 Vidhi Bhardwaj 9 32 94 20:02.93 1
1931 Katelin Kenealey 12 55 149 21:06.01 1
1933 Jamyah Phillips 10 (64) 21:30.49 2«

Team g%%pe (Sfé%%%)“? _%ty Team Score (times): F‘inﬁhO%onét'%‘re Q'm

Bib No Name Year O'All'Place Cum Place Time CL
1845 Sofia Golladay 12 12 12 19:10.76 1
1850 Caitlyn Ruback 11 38 50 20:17.53 3
1847 Amanda Kartawijaya 9 39 89 20:18.95 5!
1846 Grace Harris 9 40 129 20:24.96 i
1848 Sophie Lopez 12 47 176 20:51.76  1u
1851 Srishti Shetty 11 (74) 21:58.26 2
1849 Vanessa Park 9 (109) 23:10.47  2:

Team Sc16$gl?pla%%lé?vg1e7 Team Score (times): ‘1 Ei t' nez'm

Bib No Name Year O'All' Place Cum Place Place Time CL
1876 Kylea Hatfield 12 10 10 19:07.03 1
1875 Addison Hatchett 12 21 31 19:31.85 3
1879 Cara Sullens 11 25 56 19:50.24 5i
1878 Annie Locke 10 67 123 21:43.95 1:


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


1877
1874

Addisyn Horn
River Gaston

Team Scorer?places;%

Bib No Name
1895 Kathryn Tucker
1894 London Townsend
1891 Sophia Lee
1893 Rylie Stone
1887 Emily Avila
1888 Alisson Echeverria
1896 Claire Ybarra

Team S;rgran}pllgn(i:gls%ﬂggg

Bib No
1952
1956
1948
1955
1954
1953

Name

Aubrey Longoria
Bailey Tharpe
Kristina Bates
Brooklyn Tharp
Paige Pustejovsky
Brynn Martin

Teany Erogper Walnut Groyg Mio"

o O~ WN =

n
\10301-&0)!\)—‘|O
»

Bib No Name
1988 Katelyn Wichar
1980 Chloe Cudd
1983 Evelyne Ohlmeyer
1986 Hannah Strong
1985 Avalon Sitz
1987 Allison Sutton

Team Score?'ﬂaces&t():;b?

Bib No
1771
1779
1776
1778
1773
1774
1777

Name

Olivia Brillhart
Isabella Warner
Liliana Nelson
Hailey Schutz
Lilyana Gallegos
Delilah Hoffman
Destiny Schutz

Tean?aégore I&'o atgég?: IéIngitage

Bib No
1960
1961
1965
1959
1963
1966
1964

Bib No
1831
1832
1827
1830
1828
1825
1824

Name

Evanna Jacobsen
Jenna Jacobsen
Chloe Turk

Zari Fort

Elizabeth Norwood
Zoe Willoughby
Elliott Sullivan

Teal:nre c%reF(p?gge%?rgﬁnmal

Name

Anastasia Usovich
Nandini Vegesana

Chloe Kim

Ines Tronchoni Rodriguez-
Kaylee Kim

Grace Ge

Ada Can

Team S-It-:ecflrréI (pla a‘l:(ees?eé%n

Bib No Name
1911 Lucy Loa
1912 Teagan Pettijohn
1906 Jenna Benedick
1915 Elizabeth Sandlin
1914 Isabela Romero
1909 Sarah Gray

11
11

94
(110)

217

22:47.50
23:15.00

1

Team Score (times): ‘1 2l4h 22 oasétli\r\‘/e q‘m

Year O'All' Place Cum Place Time
12 23 23 19:35.81
10 42 65 20:32.75
12 48 113 20:52.81
1 58 171 21:16.35
10 81 252 22:05.16
11 (85) 22:29.16
11 (107) 23:09.45

1\

4
1:(
1:
1
2:(
2:

Team Score (times): ‘1 ﬁhézofét'%‘/e q‘m

Year O'All'Place Place Cum Place Time
10 33 20:05.63
10 36 69 20:15.96
12 54 123 21:05.92
9 63 186 21:30.37
10 72 258 21:54.58

(86) 22:36.03

Sl%'%?ﬁ’ 5

Year
12
10
11
12
9
11

2\
4
1:(
1:
1
2:(

core (tlmes) ‘P Ifg &? ?glokvelp'n

O'All' Place Cum Place Time
35 35 20:14.09
49 84 20:53.51
51 135 21:00.49
65 200 21:38.19
84 284 22:17.88
(92) 22:46.75

2\
4
1:(
1:
1«
2:(

Team Score (times): -f' Ié?g E(? 2g'°&'ve1'?m

Year O'All'Place Place Cum Place Time
12 4 18:45.03
9 52 56 21:03.98
12 68 124 21:44.44
12 83 207 22:12.24
10 100 307 22:54.76
11 (104) 23:07.03
11 (130) 24:07.15

1‘

3\
1:(
1:
1
2:(
2:

Team Score (tlmes) ‘P '29 f é) 83'°Rve1ﬁn

Year O'All'Place Cum Place Time
12 24 19:43.94
11 4 65 20:31.08
11 66 131 21:38.79
9 80 211 22:04.25
11 111 322 23:20.03
10 (123) 23:42.75
11 (139) 24:47.73

11

4
1:(
1:
1
2:
2:

Team Score (tlmes) ‘P |2£1 gé) gqlokvelﬁn

Year
11
10
12
9
12
9
9

Year O'All'Place Cum Place
9 56

9 75 131

10 79 210

9 82 292

1 87 379

10 (88)

O'All' Place Place Cum Place Time

34 20:10.97

50 84 20:53.72

61 145 21:28.31

76 221 21:59.52

120 341 23:33.69
(126) 23:48.88
(132 24:15.07

Time
21:13.66
21:59.24
22:02.88
22:08.82
22:38.67
22:39.76

2\

4
1:(
1:
1
2
2:

558937 Ave i

)
Team Scor (tlmes) I‘P I

2
4
1:(
1:
1:
2
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4
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1908 Alayna Fulton

22:48.76

Team Scor "fﬁ%c'ées?aﬂ?E Trail Team Score (tlmes) Finish fé)agmkvé_ﬁ;

Bib No Name
1839 Ariell Daniels
1842 Brynne Suckey
1835 Ria Arora

1838 Ariana Contreras
1836 Tatum Baustert
1841 Miriam Gunn

1837 Jenna Bell

core {placespradye

Team
Bib No Name
1882 Danniela Guerrero
1885 Jewel McCullough
1883 Darianna Guerrero

1886 Sophia Romero
1880 Bella Compian
1881 Diana Garcia
1884 Dalila Martinez

Teamegcore'?pllg%gs% “22?"3'

Bib No Name
1899 Laila Brown
1902 Fayija Smith
1904 Yeylis Tello

1901 Hayden Mateski
1898 Avianna Borja
1900 Jasmin Garraway

1897 Julia Al Saadeh

Team §core alo r%*ég’ieiﬂg“e

Bib No Name
1972 Talyn Leake
1975 Abigail Ortega
1976 Emily Ortega
1977 Allison Urzua
1970 Haven Crabb
1973 Arisbel Lopez
1971 Emily Gutierrez

Dallas Wil
Team %%Ipe (plgcaesé) éi’g :

Bib No Name
1818 Charis Henderson
1823 Ray Wright
1817 Ella Bessner
1819 Lilliana Ipina
1820 Julissa Sanchez
1821 Arianna Segura
1822 Paola Sillas

T - T arka aST%xas
Team core p aces
Bib No Name
1996 Kaelynn Works
1995 Sage Stussy
1992 Lillyonna Ornelas
1990 Catherine Loomis
1994 Elizabeth Sharp
1993 Zoey Richardson
1991 Jakia Moore
eam - Dalla V\gg ge
Team Score (places
Bib No Name
1813 Mia Oliver
1811 Gracyn Kowalewski

1816 Mary Washington
1815 Yaira Villalobos
1814 Maria Rueda Chala

O'All'Place Place Cum Place Time
10 59 21:24.70 2
11 60 119 21:27.08 4
12 78 197 22:00.71 1:(
10 103 300 23:05.64 1:
12 12 412 23:20.89 1:!
12 (114) 23:26.03 2
(119) 23:32.71 2:
FsL.EPIH R e
Team Score (times): ve Tin
Year Q'All'Place Cum Place Time
1 69 69 21:49.74 2
12 91 160 22:45.15 4.
11 93 253 22:47.04 1:(
10 95 348 22:48.37 1
9 99 447 22:54.16 1:!
12 (115) 23:27.58 2r
10 (125) 23:48.02 2
FSD EQ8Tve i
Team Score (tlmes) ve Tin
Year O'All' Place Place Cum Place Time
9 46 20:49.10 2\
11 62 108 21:29.94 4
9 71 179 21:54.14 1:(
10 133 312 24:21.99 1:
10 135 447 24:24.67 1:!
10 (138) 24:41.13 2
11 (146) 25:21.45 2
SR EPsH R B
Team Score (tlmes) ve Tin
Year Q'All'Place Place Cum Place Time
11 45 20:46.68 2\
12 77 122 21:59.60 4
9 118 240 23:31.27 1:(
10 127 367 23:49.10 1
12 136 503 24:27.33 1:!
9 (137) 24:29.89 2
10 (140) 24:51.88 2
FSE. L0 Rve
Team Score (times): ve Tin
Year Q'All'Place AII Place Cum Place Time
9 43 20:44.27 2\
11 70 113 21:50.04 4
10 116 229 23:28.48 1:(
1 147 376 25:23.80 1
11 149 525 25:31.45 1:!
9 (154) 26:12.28 2
(158) 26:52.31 2:!
FNSE.SP 8ok 2R
Team Score (times): ve Tin
Year O'All' Place Place Cum Place Time
10 89 22:41.87 2‘
9 105 194 23:08.29 4.
10 108 302 23:10.14 1:(
11 117 419 23:29.01 1:
11 121 540 23:38.56 1:!
1 (122) 23:42.68 2
10 (124) 23:44.77 2
AR T vy AP
Team Score (times): ve Tin
Year O'All'Place Place Cum Place Time
12 7 18:53.08 1‘
9 106 113 23:08.69 4
9 131 244 24:12.71 1:(
11 153 397 26:04.68 1
1 159 556 27:08.21 1:!
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1812 Allyson Martinez

T
Team %rgre p u' eg’é) eet

Bib No Name

1939 Alexa Harris

1938 Melanie Coronado

1937 Jacquelyn Cisneros

1945 Kaylee Rios

1944 Ysmari Ortiz

1946 Treasure Vasquez

1942 Mckinly Lynch

geam Dla las S%Bget
Team Score (places):

Bib No Name

1801 Katelyn Manriquez

1805 Audri Rojas

1806 Gabriela Salas

1804 Nathaly Peralta

1803 Sara Oliveros

1800 Samantha Garcia

1807 Brianna Sosa

Teangcore p alulggs |Ié<§rest

Bib No Name

1793 Lindia Orozco

1796 Emma Wilson

1792 Kamrynn Martinez

1791 Alyssah Martinez

1795 Ava Thomas

1794 Valerie Sanchez

Tea IiPIea aI
Team co re places

Bib No Name

1968 Alexia Hawkins

1967 Mary Beth Snyder

T Dall ff
Te%arlnmSco?e glélgegfsﬂc.

Bib No Name
1797 Maria Martinez
eam - Dalla F v“lle
eam Score (place C.
Bib No Name
1799 Dayanara Gonzalez

T980m Score (places) Thece

Bib No Name
1834 Avery Clements

Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1853 AIIyson Llncoln I I EI I .
ea liee ISQn
S NTeqlmrgcore ?p acesfﬁnc
1905 DAngeIelgh Dombkowski

|ISS
Team § ore % aces): Inc.

Bib No Name
1936 Diem Casselberry

Team gcore I?places')( Inc.

Bib No Name
1989 Esme Rodrlguez

Team Score (p-IIXces) Inc.

Bib No Name
1997 Amy Vazquez

(161) 28:10.02 2:
5281 R
Team Score (times): ‘P § ZP §1t Rve in
Year O'All'Place Place Cum Place Time
98 22:50.90
12 101 199 22:56.55 4.
9 102 301 22:58.64 1:(
9 143 444 25:12.16 1
10 145 589 25:16.56  1:t
10 (148) 25:24.06 2:
(160) 27:22.98
58408810 2r°‘
Team Score (times): 5' 8 :? 8 Rve in
Year Q'All'Place Cum Place Time
113 113 23:24.13
1 128 241 23:54.09 4
9 144 385 25:13.10 1
12 152 537 25:57.67 1
12 155 692 26:14.67 2:(
10 (157) 26:34.50 2
(162) 28:16.01
'55-5888' Zr”*
Team ScorceA (ymes) E 8c p.é) 3 Rve in
129 129 24 05.27
1 134 263 24:23.00 4
1 141 404 24:55.95 1
12 142 546 24:59.00 1:
10 150 696 25:46.58  2:(
10 (156) 26 24.70 2:
jnish Position - Inc.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CL
10 Less Than 5 20:20.02 21
10 Less Than 5 22 19.93 4
Fl_|n|sh§’ osition - Inc¢.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
10 Less Than 5 24:18.51 2.
Ii,lnlshg’ ositi n - In¢.
eam Score (times):
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
12 Less Than 5 22 33.03 2
Ii,lnlshg osition - Inc.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
11 Less Than 5 19 17.03 1
Fl_|n|sh§’ osition - Inc¢.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
9 Less Than 5 22 37.36 2.
inish Position - Inc.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
12 Less Than 5 19 53.08 1
inish Position - Inc.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
10 Less Than 5 . 20 54.37 2
inish Position - In¢.
eam ocore tlmes
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CL
1 Less Than 5 . 20:29.74 21
Ii,lnlshg’ ositi n - In¢.
eam Score (times):
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C_
10 Less Than 5 19:13.59 1



TeeaérlnmSc"c\)lfaec ?pP rt‘:'gg)rslln)é

Pos Bib No Name
1 1998 TDalsy Lara .
ea uiie
. " NTeaNm core ?pM g): }nc.

- ‘

1999 Dayanara Arevalo
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Year
11

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

inish Positi

eam Score tlmes :

Cum Place

inish Positi

eam Score ((’tlmes :

Cum Place

- In
Time Cu
22:42.87 2,

- Ing.
Time CL
22:59.94 2.
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